ansgrohe

Croma 100
Shower set Multi with shower bar 65 cm and soap dish
Finish: Chrome

product features
- consists of: hand shower, shower bar, shower hose,
slider, soap dish

shower head size: 100 mm

spray type: MonoRain, Massage spray, Rain
spray type adjustment by turning spray disc
90° position adjustable hand shower holder, pivots
left and right, up and down

maximum flow rate at 3 bar: 19 I/min
minimum flow pressure: 1 bar

operating pressure: min. 1 bar/max. 6 bar
pivot connector prevents hose from tangling
wall mounting: screw fastening

wall supports made of plastic

profile pipe: round

pipe length: 668 mm

shower bar diameter: 22 mm
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The consumption was measured in ination with the iate fittings (
in-wall valve) to reflect actual application in practice.

Technology

Clean

Quick @

XXL
Performance

Scale drawing |

——max.340

668
625

@22

22

22

=Y
00— T\ { S






